Bulloch Recreation and Parks
2023 Midget Baseball League Schedule

For Game Times, Cancellations, ext. Visit www.bullochrec.com

*Please note that ALL facilities are smoke and alcohol free. There are no pets allowed.

Field Key:

BR - Brooklet Park

MC - Mill Creek Regional Park

PeeWee — PeeWee Field @ Fair Rd. Park
PES — Portal Elementary

N — Nevils Community Park

Jaycee — Jaycee Field @ Fair Rd. Park

MEM — Memorial Field @ Fair Rd. Park

ST — Stilson Park

PHS - Portal High School Softball Field

SEB — Southeast Bulloch High School Softball Field

1. Southern Rental Systems Tigers 6. Cardinal LG Rays

2. Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers 7. Bullochrec.com Miami Marlins

3. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies 8. Ag South Giants

4. Stafford Law Group Cubs 9. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics

5. Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc Braves 10. HMG Transport, LL.C Cardinals

Monday, March 27%

5:30pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs. HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals MC9
5:30pm Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves VS. Cardinal LG Rays BR1
6:00pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies  vs. Ag South Giants N1
7:00pm Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers  vs. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics MC9
7:00pm Stafford Law Group Cubs vs. Bullochrec.com Marlins BR1
Wednesday, March 29t

5:30pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics P1
5:30pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies VS. Cardinal LG Rays BR1
6:00pm HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals  vs. Ag South Giants MC9
6:00pm Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers  vs. Bullochrec.com Marlins ST1
7:00pm Stafford Law Group Cubs Vs. Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves BR1
Monday, April 10™ (Practice)

5:30-6:30pm HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals P2
5:30-6:30pm Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics PES
5:30-7:00pm Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc Braves BR 2
5:30-7:00pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers MC9
5:30-7:00pm Stafford Law Group Cubs / Ag South Giants N2
5:30-7:00pm Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers MC 8
6:00-7:30pm Bullochrec.com Marlins ST 1
7:00-8:30pm Cardinal LG Rays BR 2
7:00-8:30pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies MC9
Tuesday, April 11" (Pitch Hit & Run)

6:00-7:30pm Free Event! Come show your skills and win prizes! MC 6
Wednesday, April 12

5:30pm Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics Vs. Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves MC9
5:30pm Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers  vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies MC7
6:00pm Ag South Giants Vs. Cardinal LG Rays N1
7:00pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs. Bullochrec.com Marlins MC7
7:00pm HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals  vs. Stafford Law Group Cubs MC9


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Monday, April 17" (Practice)

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
7:00-8:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

Ag South Giants

HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals
Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics
Southern Rental Systems Tigers
Stafford Law Group Cubs

Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers
Cardinal LG Rays
Bullochrec.com Marlins

Craig R. Tremble Funeral Home

s, Inc Braves

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies

Wednesday, April 19t

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Ag South Giants Vs.
HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals  vs.
Bullochrec.com Marlins Vs.

Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs.
Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics Vs.

Saturday, April 22" (Picture Day)

Picture Time Game Time

8:30am 9:30am Stafford Law Group Cubs
8:30am 9:30am Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves
10:00am 11:00am  Cardinal LG Rays

10:00am 11:00am  Bullochrec.com Marlins
11:30am 12:30pm  Ag South Giants

Monday, April 24"

5:30pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies  vs.
5:30pm Stafford Law Group Cubs Vs.
6:00pm Bullochrec.com Marlins Vs.
7:00pm Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves VS.
7:00pm Cardinal LG Rays vs.
Wednesday, April 26"

5:30pm Cardinal LG Rays VS.
6:00pm Bullochrec.com Marlins vs.
6:00pm Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics vs.
7:00pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs.
7:00pm Ag South Giants Vs.
Saturday, April 29" (Final Games)

9:00am Southern Rental Systems Tigers  vs.
9:00am Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers  vs.
9:00am Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies ~ vs.
10:30am Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics vs.
10:30am HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals  vs.

Stafford Law Group Cubs

Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers

Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves
Cardinal LG Rays

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies

Vs. Southern Rental Systems Tigers

vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies
vs. Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers

Vs. HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals

vs. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics

Southern Rental Systems Tigers
Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers
Ag South Giants

HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals
Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics

Stafford Law Group Cubs

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies

HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals

Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves
Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers

Ag South Giants

Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves
Stafford Law Group Cubs

Bullochrec.com Marlins

Cardinal LG Rays

N2

P2

PES
MC 8
BR2
MC 6
N2

ST 1
BR2
MC 6

BR1
MC9
ST1
BR1
MC9

MC 9
MC 7
MC 9
MC 7
MC 9

MC9
MC7
N1

MC9
MC7

BR1
ST1
PHS
BR1
MC9

MC9
MCS8
MC7
MC7
MC9



