Bulloch Recreation and Parks

2023 Midget Baseball League Schedule

For Game Times, Cancellations, ext. Visit www.bullochrec.com

*Please note that ALL facilities are smoke and alcohol free. There are no pets allowed.

Theuse note that The facilities are smoke and areonof need there are no person of ear							
Field K BR – Brooklet Park MC – Mill Creek Regional Park PeeWee – PeeWee Field @ Fair Rd. Park PES – Portal Elementary N – Nevils Community Park 1. Southern Rental Systems Tigers			Ley: Jaycee – Jaycee Field @ Fair Rd. Park MEM – Memorial Field @ Fair Rd. Park ST – Stilson Park PHS – Portal High School Softball Field SEB – Southeast Bulloch High School Softball Field 6. Cardinal LG Rays				
2. Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers			7. Bullochrec.com Miami Marlins				
3. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies			8. Ag South Giants				
4. Stafford Law Group Cubs			9. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics				
5. Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc Braves			10. HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals				
3. Claig K. I	Temble Functal Homes, the B	aves	10. IIIvio Transport, LLe Cardinais				
Monday, March	h 27 th						
5:30pm	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	vs.	HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	MC9			
5:30pm	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	VS.	Cardinal LG Rays	BR1			
6:00pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	VS.	Ag South Giants	N1			
7:00pm	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	VS.	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	MC9			
7:00pm	Stafford Law Group Cubs	VS.	Bullochrec.com Marlins	BR1			
Wednesday, Ma	anah 20th						
5:30pm	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	vs.	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	P1			
5:30pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	VS.	Cardinal LG Rays	BR1			
6:00pm	HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	vs.	Ag South Giants	MC9			
6:00pm	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	VS.	Bullochrec.com Marlins	ST1			
7:00pm	Stafford Law Group Cubs	VS.	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	BR1			
	and one						
Monday, April 10 th (Practice) 5:30-6:30pm HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals P 2							
5:30-6:30pm							
5:30-6:30pm							
5:30-7:00pm							
5:30-7:00pm	• •						
5:30-7:00pm	1 6						
5:30-7:00pm	•						
6:00-7:30pm Bullochrec.com Marlins				ST 1			
7:00-8:30pm Cardinal LG Rays				BR 2			
7:00-8:30pm	Kiwanis Club of States	boro Ro	ckies	MC 9			
Tuesday Ann	il 11 th (Pitch Hit & Run)						
		W WOUR C	kills and win prizes!	MC 6			
6:00-7:30pm Free Event! Come show your skills and win prizes! MC 6							
Wednesday, Ap	oril 12 th						
5:30pm	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	VS.	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	MC9			
5:30pm	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	MC7			
6:00pm	Ag South Giants	VS.	Cardinal LG Rays	N1			
7:00pm	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	VS.	Bullochrec.com Marlins	MC7			
7.00	IIMC T IIC C. 1' 1		C4-4T	MCO			

VS.

Stafford Law Group Cubs

MC9

7:00pm

HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals

Marilan And 147th (Daniella)									
Monday, April 17th (Practice)									
5:30-6:30pr	<u> </u>	O 1' 1	L_	N 2 P 2					
	5:30-6:30pm HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals								
5:30-6:30pm Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics									
5:30-7:00pm Southern Rental Systems Tigers									
5:30-7:00pm Stafford Law Group Cubs									
5:30-7:00pm Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers									
5:30-7:30pm Cardinal LG Rays									
6:00-7:30pm Bullochrec.com Marlins									
7:00-8:30pm Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc Braves									
7:00-8:30pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies									
Wednesday, April 19th									
5:30pm	Ag South Giants	VS.	Stafford Law Group Cubs	BR1					
5:30pm	HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	VS.	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	MC9					
6:00pm	Bullochrec.com Marlins	VS.	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	ST1					
7:00pm	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	VS.	Cardinal LG Rays	BR1					
7:00pm	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	MC9					
Saturday, April 22 nd (Picture Day)									
Picture Time									
8:30am	9:30am Stafford Law Group Cubs	S	vs. Southern Rental Systems Tigers	MC 9					
8:30am	9:30am Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, In	nc. Braves	vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	MC 7					
10:00am	11:00am Cardinal LG Rays		vs. Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	MC 9					
10:00am	11:00am Bullochrec.com Marlins		vs. HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	MC 7					
11:30am	12:30pm Ag South Giants		vs. Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	MC 9					
Monday, April 24th									
5:30pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	VS.	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	MC9					
5:30pm	Stafford Law Group Cubs	VS.	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	MC7					
6:00pm	•		Ag South Giants	N1					
7:00pm			HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	MC9					
7:00pm	Cardinal LG Rays	VS.	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	MC7					
Wednesday,	April 26 th								
5:30pm	Cardinal LG Rays	VS.	Stafford Law Group Cubs	BR1					
6:00pm	Bullochrec.com Marlins	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	ST1					
6:00pm	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	VS.	HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	PHS					
7:00pm	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	VS.	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	BR1					
7:00pm	Ag South Giants	VS.	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	MC9					
Saturday A	pril 29 th (Final Games)								
9:00am	Southern Rental Systems Tigers	vs.	Ag South Giants	MC9					
9:00am	Total Tire & Auto Care Brewers	vs. Vs.	Craig R. Tremble Funeral Homes, Inc. Braves	MC8					
9:00am	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Rockies	VS.	Stafford Law Group Cubs	MC7					
10:30am	Ogeechee Golf Carts Athletics	VS.	Bullochrec.com Marlins	MC7					
10:30am	HMG Transport, LLC Cardinals	VS.	Cardinal LG Rays	MC9					
10.004111	Time Transport, EDC Caramais		caramar 20 rays	1.10)					